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This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 ARC UTILITIES MANAGEMENT QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap
1000 metres QTIS: $33000, Non QTIS: $12000

01
02

03
05
06
07
11

13
17

20

Albicore(Bruce Hill)

Disco Lights (NZ)(Toby & Trent
Edmonds)

Gekko(Natalie McCall)
King Of The Coast(Mick Mair)
Marnus (NZ)(Mick Mair)

Smart Star Prince(David Vandyke)

Sterlington(Steven O'Dea)

Paperclip(Pat Donnollan)

(EM)The Diamond(Stuart
Kendrick)

(EM)Rough Cut Jewel(Malcolm
Bailey)

Mark Du Plessis
Tegan Harrison

Dale Smith
Brad Pengelly
Adin Thompson
Sean Cormack

Ms Stephanie
Thornton

Adam Spinks

Baylee
Nothdurft

Ms Isabella
Rabjones

05:55PM 4 STRATA COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS Class 1 Handicap
1400 metres

5 59.0
7 59.0

15 59.0
10 59.0
11 59.0
9 59.0
6 58.5

58.0
2 575

16 56.5

2 HIGGINS COATINGS Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden
Handicap

1000 metres

01

02
05
07
08
09
11
12

Weona Smartone (NZ)(David
Vandyke)

Lucastaire(Trevor Thomas)
Yourjokingme Right(Alan Jones)
Derumor(Ben Ahrens)
Zebedabadoo(Trevor Thomas)
Haraldigo(Rob Davidson)

Go Getter(Barry Baldwin)

Noble Artist(Trevor Thomas)

$21000

Ryan Maloney

Adam Sewell
Sean Cormack
Ryan Wiggins
James Orman
Ms Alex Patis
Mark Du Plessis
Ben Thompson

06:30PM
6 59.0

3 58.0
2 57.0
13 56.0

56.0
5 555
10 55.0
7 55.0

3 ARCHERS THE STRATA PROFESSIONALS BENCHMARK 65
Handicap

1200 metres

01

04
05
06
08

Last Armageddon(Patrick Sexton)

Andy's a Star(Kerry Bushell)

La Jument(Shaun Dwyer (Jnr))
Better Than Groovy(Tom Bourke)
One More Cast(Stuart Kendrick)

$30000

Ms Isabella
Rabjones

Dale Smith
James Orman
Luke Tarrant

Ms Stephanie
Thornton

07:00PM
9 61.0

10 58.5
6 58.5

58.0
2 555

6

09

01
02

04
06
07
08
09

10
13

HYNES Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden Handicap
1400 metres

01
02

03
05
07
08

10
13
14
15

Concealed Dynamite(Les Ross)

Hussonman(Tony Gollan)

Goldneala(Steven O'Dea)
Petite Promise(Stuart Kendrick)

Bold Inspiration(Garnett Taylor)

Global Choice(Paul Jenkins)
Red Garter(Robert Heathcote)

Sino Defeat(Paul Butterworth)
Angola Miss(John Wigginton)

South Santo(Michael Kerr)

Aussie Mythology(Courtney
Tyrell)

Materialism (NZ)(Dallas Urand)
Blonde 'N' Ready(Trevor Miller)
Captain Riddle(Darryl Raffin)
Enrique(Steven O'Dea)

Zoomaratta(Stuart Kendrick)
From Now (NZ)(John Johnston)
Just Like Ruler(Gordon Hay)
No Treble(Les Ross)

$21000

Phoenix Raider(Ian Livingstone)

$21000

Micheal Hellyer

Shannon Doyle

Baylee
Nothdurft

Ben Thompson
Tegan Harrison
Ron Stewart
James Orman

Ms Stephanie
Thornton

Sean Cormack
Luke Tarrant

Adam Spinks
Dale Smith

Jordan Grob
Ben Thompson
Matthew Gray

Ms Stephanie
Thornton

Ryan Wiggins
Luke Tarrant
Mark Du Plessis

Sheriden
Tomlinson

BOSS BUILDING MAINTENANCE Class 3 Handicap

1400 metres

01

03
05
06

Aquajak(Alan Jones)

Too Hot to Hold(Steven O'Dea)
Tequila Boom(Kevin Kemp)

Sinister Princess(Dennis
Heinemann)

$21000

Ms Stephanie
Lacy

Anthony Allen
Jason Lyon
Jason Taylor

3 55.0

07:30PM

1 59.0
13 58.5

4 57.5
8 56.5
10 56.0
11 56.0
2 555

3 555
54.0

08:00PM

10 59.0
7 585

15 58.0
57.0
56.5
56.0

6 55.5
4 54.0
11 54.0
12 54.0

08:30PM
2 59.0

w

56.5
54.0
54.0

O b

07  Patriotic Rose(Patrick Sexton) Ms Isabella 8 54.0
Rabjones

08 Zou York(Dallas Urand) Tegan Harrison 5 54.0

09 Ahmah Star(Leigh Wanless) Girish Goomany 1 54.0

7 THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATORS RATINGS BAND 0 - 68 Handicap

1600 metres $21000 09:00PM

01 Eljetem(Robert G Smith) Jackson 5 59.0
Murphy

03 Standing Ovation (NZ)(Michael Sean Cormack 1 56.0

Lakey)

04 John Booke(Darryl Hansen) Dale Smith 3 55.0

05 Miss Margs(Matt Boland) Ms Stephanie 54.5
Thornton

06 Slaughter Bay(Bryan Dais) Sheriden 6 54.0
Tomlinson




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




